CATALOGUE
Anesthesia Products
LEPU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD.
Head Office:
No.37 Chaoqian Road, Changping
District, Beijing, China, 102200
Tel: +86-10-80120666
Email: marketing@lepu-medical.com

Standard Package:
Catheter (1)
Guide Wire (1)
Dilator (1)
Introducer Needle (0/1)
Catheter Clamp (1)
Rigid Fastener (1)
Blue Introducer Syringe (0/1)
Heparin Cap (1/2/3)
Stanch Clip (1/2/3)
Syringe  (1/2)
Scalpel (1)
04To Address Global Medical Needs
Central Venous Catheter
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter Size Catheter Length (cm)
MMCVCBJ1-14-15 Single-lumen 14G 15
MMCVCBJ1-14-20 Single-lumen 14G 20
MMCVCBJ1-14-30 Single-lumen 14G 30
MMCVCBJ1-16-15 Single-lumen 16G 15
MMCVCBJ1-16-20 Single-lumen 16G 20
MMCVCBJ1-16-30 Single-lumen 16G 30
MMCVCBJ1-18-15 Single-lumen 18G 15
MMCVCBJ1-18-20 Single-lumen 18G 20
MMCVCBJ1-18-30 Single-lumen 18G 30
MMCVCBJ1-20-13 Single-lumen 20G 13
MMCVCBJ1-20-20 Single-lumen 20G 20
MMCVCBJ2-40-05 Double-lumen 4F 5
MMCVCBJ2-40-08 Double-lumen 4F 8
MMCVCBJ2-40-13 Double-lumen 4F 13
MMCVCBJ2-50-08 Double-lumen 5F 8
MMCVCBJ2-50-13 Double-lumen 5F 13
MMCVCBJ2-50-20 Double-lumen 5F 20
MMCVCBJ2-70-15 Double-lumen 7F 15
MMCVCBJ2-70-20 Double-lumen 7F 20
MMCVCBJ2-70-30 Double-lumen 7F 30
MMCVCBJ2-70-50 Double-lumen 7F 50
MMCVCBJ3-55-08 Triple-lumen 5.5F 8
MMCVCBJ3-55-13 Triple-lumen 5.5F 13
MMCVCBJ3-70-15 Triple-lumen 7F 15
MMCVCBJ3-70-20 Triple-lumen 7F 20
MMCVCBJ3-70-30 Triple-lumen 7F 30
Ordering Information
Patented Connection Design
• Anti-bacterial
• Leakage-proof

Syringe with Needle (1)
Heparin Cap (2/3)
Extension Line Clamp (2/3)
Gauze Pad (3)
Prep Sponge Swab (3)
Applicator case (2)
Wound Closure Strip (1)
Dressings (1)
Fenestrated Drape (1)
Small Drape (1)
Middle Drape (1)
Gloves (1)
Silk Suture with Straight and Bended
Needles (2)
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter O.D. Catheter Length (cm)
MMPCVCB2-115-13 Double-lumen 11.5F 13cm
MMPCVCB2-115-16 Double-lumen 11.5F 16cm
MMPCVCB2-115-20 Double-lumen 11.5F 20cm
MMPCVCB2-12-13 Double-lumen 12F 13cm
MMPCVCB2-12-16 Double-lumen 12F 16cm
MMPCVCB2-12-20 Double-lumen 12F 20cm
MMPCVCB2-125-13 Double-lumen 12.5F 13cm
Ordering Information
External and Internal Drug
Coating of Minocycline
and Rifampicin
• Gradually released drug coating
• Excellent prevention of CRBSI
16To Address Global Medical Needs
Peripheral Inserted
Central Catheter
Features：
• Soft blue tip
• Patented connection design
• Flexible polyurethane material
• Latex-free
Benefits：
• 4F/5F
• 45/60 cm catheter length
Ordering information
Catalogue No. Channel Type Tube Length (cm) Tube Length (cm)
MMCVCBJ1-40-45 Single-lumen 4F 45
MMCVCBJ1-40-60 Single-lumen 4F 60
MMCVCBJ1-50-45 Single-lumen 5F 45
MMCVCBJ1-50-60 Single-lumen 5F 60
Notice: More specifications are available for Peripheral Inserted Central Catheter.
* Please contact the sales for detailed information before placing the order.
18To Address Global Medical Needs
Disposable
Blood Pressure
Transducer
Features：
• Continuously auto-monitoring of the real-time hemodynamic changes guarantees the
accurate measurement.
• Advanced CMOS chip provides superior sensitivity.
• Multiple types of popular connectors are suitable for most of the monitors in the market.
Technical Parameters
Connector	 Utah/Edwards/Abbot/BD/Philips/Argon Connectors
Continuous perfusion velocity	      3ml±1ml/h,under 300mmHg
Pressure Measurement Rang -50~300mmHg
Sensitivity	 5.0 μV/V/mmHg
Zero Drift less than 1 mmHg
Marker	 Artery-red / Vena-blue
Ordering information
Catalogue No. Channel Type Tube Length (cm)
MMBPTSA20 Single channel 20
MMBPTSA30 Single channel 30
MMBPTSB20 Double channel 20
MMBPTSB30 Double channel 30
MMBPTSC20 Triple channel 20
MMBPTSC30 Triple channel 30
Disposable
Arterial Blood
Sampler
21 Arterial Blood Sampler